
205 HELP WANTED 
PAINTERS 

Temporary part time interior painters 
needed. Experience a must. 

GENERAL LABOR 
Temporary part time. 

Call 485-7776 

We need help with our 17-year-old 
son when he is not in school. He 
needs supervision and tutoring tor 
his learning and behavioral challeng- 
es. This would require afternoons, 
evenings and weekends. We would 
prefer that you live in our home, 
which is 3 miles from campus. We 
require 1 year commitment, safe 
driving record, and ability to work 
with youth. Room/Board/Wage. En- 
quire at caregiverhome@aol.com 

Spacious 3 bdrm. 2 bath, master 
bdrm 10x20, Ig. bdrms, W/D, 2 car 
garage, deck, Ig. backyard, storage 
pets negotiable. $1200/mo 1910 
Grant St. call Flowie at 232-3296 

Newly remodeled house! 5 bdrm 2 
bath, hardwood floors, washer/dryer, 
garage, fenced yard. Ready for Sep- 
tember! $1,495. 2685 Tandy Turn, 
343-6000 

QUIET clean, great for grad student. 
18th & Chambers neighborhood, 2 
bdrm. home behind landlord’s home. 
Deck, yard. $625 including yard- 
work, water & garbage. No pets 
please. 484-5508. Avail. 8/11 

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED 

Large, clean, quiet 
1 bdm. 1/2 block UO. 

Spotlessly clean, fully furnished, 
big walk-in closet, separate vanity 
& bath, on-site laundry, covered 

parking Call now! 484-4103. 

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED | 
Spacious 2 Bedroom Apts. 

Near campus: 1877 Emerald St. 
$390 & $595; GWS pd. 683-6579 
www.StewardshipProperties.com 

BEST DEALS! 
Studio $395, 9/15; 1 bdrm. $430, 

8/15, 9/15; very close, convenient. 
735 E. 17th. 343-2114, 344-1583 

Almost new 1 & 2 bdrm. Close to 
campus. 510-0277 or 554-1883. 

Large 2 bdrm basement apt. w/ Ital- 
ian tile, 2 blocks S. of UO. $700 in- 
cludes all utils except phone. Private 
parking, laundry. Small pet allowed. 
Call Ken 344-1036. 

1965 Patterson St, 
Greenwood Apartments 

1- Bedroom, $555.00 
On-site Laundry, Near Campus, 

Free Parking, Newly Renovated In- 
teriors. 

Contact Kathy 554-9694 

OAK VIEW APTS. 
No move in fee. 

$200 off 1st mo. 2bdrm., 1 bath 
laundries & hook-ups. 

$495 & $505 
Cascade Rental Mgmt. Co. 

(503) 743-4630 

Off-campus Condo 
1500 Norkenzie #56. 3 bdrm., 2.5 
bath, garage, w/d, pool. Quiet & 

clean. $990/mo. 954-2126. 

$200.00 Off Your 2nd Month's 
Rent 

Firtree Apartments 1149 Ferry 
Street 

1-2 Bedroom Apartments 
$495.00-$595.00 

Clean, On-Site Laundry 
Newly Remodeled 

Contact Ryan 345-8460/Jenning’s & 
Co. 683-4219 

NON Ki.KIN PkOl'KRTV 
Management. LLC 

CAMPUS RENTALS 
Largest Selection Personal Service 

Summer Rates « 

Fall Reservations Af ** 
Campus Chateau 

1668 Ferry 

Campus Twins 
735 E. 14th 

Ferry Street Quads 
1728 Ferry 

Fir Crest 
630 E. 14'" 

Holly Court 
1930 Onyx 

I>ake Crest 
1390 Mil! 

Maple Arms 
1345 Kerry 

erson Manor 
611E. 11™ 

1085 Patterson 

Alderwood Manor 
1884-1860 Alder 

686- 0743 

Blackstone Manor 
1750 Alder 

687- 0684 

Campus Plaza 
750 E. 18™ 

485-7208 

College Side 
737 E. 16™ 

683-9546 

Flintridge 
500 E. 18™ 

485-0060 

Selma Apartments 
361 E. 14th 

944-946 E. 19th 

1340 Mill 

1365 Ferry 
531E. 14th 

1881-1891 High 
315-365 E. 19th 

1911 Kincaid 

354 E. 14th 

1550-1556 Mill St. 

1647 MiU 

Garden Terrace 
1893 Garden Ave. 
302-5713 

Hideaway 
710 E. 15th Alley 
715 E. 16th 
683-9546 

Talisman 
888 E. 18™ 
485-7208 

University Manor 
745 E. 15™ 
485-9773 

18S4 Garden Ave. 
1210 Villard 
302-5713 

von Klein Property 485-7776 
Management, llc. 1301 Fkrry 

TOWNHOUSES 1780 Polk St. 5 
min. from UO. 3 bdrm 1 1/2 bath, 
1150 sq. ft., $750/mo in summer, 
$850 in fall. Pkng, near shops, n/p. 
683-9242 
1 & 2 bdrm., summer/$400, Walk 
UO. New paint & appliances, on-site 
laundry. On Mill Race. 465-9886 
South Gate 2 bdrm townhouse. Ex- 
cellent Move-In Special! Call Willis 
895-4355. 

Studio- 1730 Hilyard Alley, 
$395/mo; w/yr lease, W/S/G free, 

on-site laundry, parking. 

2 bdrm apt-596 East 12th 
New W/D, parking, W/S/G free 

$595/mo; w/year lease. 

2 bdrm apt-1995 Onyx Alley. 
$490/mo w/yr. lease, $400 deposit 

Summer Rates available 
Mallard Properties call 465-3825 

*2 weeks free rent4 1 bedroom apts. 
Hardwood floors, parking, laundry. 
$425 & up. 942 E. 18th. 343-6000 
One bedroom $465. Campus 10 
blks, owner managed, good for seri- 
ous students. Near Safeway, buses, 
parking, on-site laundry, no smok- 
ing. 2045 Willamette. 606-7942 

*2 Weeks Free Rent* 
1 bedroom apts between campus & 
downtown. 1161 Mill St. 343-6000 

Spring Ridge Village 
1411 A Street 

1 Bedroom Units 
746-9036 

South Hills Village 
143 S. 15th Street 
1*2 Bedroom Units 

Call TODAY for Special! 
746-9036 

AFFORDABLE- ask about specials 
Only 2.5 miles from UO 

in Springfield 
On bus line 

Sorry No Pets 

Funky, spacious 3 bedroom apt in 
small complex. $795. 343-6000 

Newly updated 4 bdrm apt. across 
from the music school. Parking & 
laundry. 942 E. 18th. 343-6000 

Campus Apartments 
1 & 2 bdrms. Reserve for fall now. 

343-8545. 
Glenwood, 2 bdrm, 2 bath $500 + 

dep. avail 8/15 and 2bdrm, 1 bath 
$470 + dep. avail. 9/1 741 -0018 

Two bedroom • $585 
On campus. 

Call 344-2657. Talray Holdings 
Oak Creek Apts. 2 & 4 bdrm town- 
houses, Excellent Move-In Special/ 
Free rent! 895-4355. 

Centre Court Village 
3667 Main Street 

Springfield, OR 97478 
Sorry No Pets 

1-2 
Bedroom Apt. Homes 
All w/ dw & disposals 

Free Expanded TV Cable 
741-4726 

West Hills Village 
1459 City View 

Eugene, OR 97402 
Sorry No Pets 

1-2-3 
Bedroom Units 

Guaranteed Rents 
w/o Lease 1 yr. 
Check us out. 

344-3311 

Reserve Now! 
Pearl Garden Apartments 

135 E. 19th #1 
953-7336 

Spacious 1 & 2 bdrm, on-site laun- 
dry, parking. Some balconies & 

lofts. No pets. $500-$750 
*2 Weeks Free Rent* 

1 bdrm apt. for fall. $495 & $525. 
1939 Agate Alley. 343-6000 

1359 Pearl-1 bdrm. $325/400 
534 E. 14th #1- 1 bdrm $450/600 
Bell Real Estate 688-2060 

PROSPECT PARK 
484-6553 

Two and three bdrm apartments 
avail. Many amenities plus private 
decks, views, pool, tennis court, 
playground and more. 1710 North- 
view Blvd. (right past 25th and 
Chambers). 

725 E. 17th, 3-4 bdrm. hardwoods, 
fireplace, porch, laundry, lease, 
$950.1/2 blk walk to UO. 434-1823 
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225 QUADS 
469 E. 15th 

SUMMER SPECIAL 
QUADS. Clean, quiet campus env- 
ronment. All utilities paid. $275. 683- 
1119 

Quad only $275. All utilities paid. 
Parking. 1827 Harris 

343-6000 or 
StewardshipProperties.com 

QUADS CLOSE TO CAMPUS 
$275. GWSE pd. Laundry, parking. 
430 E. 15th. Call Payne @ 343- 
8310 

Free DSL! Utilities paid, furnished or 
not, laundry. $295 + 441 E. 17th. 
683-8599 quads4u.com 
159 E. 15th. Shared kitchen and 
bath. Private entrance, bright and 
light. $270.00 includes utilities. 915- 
3101 or 334-4625 

2533 Potter. $325 util, included. 
$150 deposit. No smoke, drugs or 
pets. 221-8507. 

Fail term roommate needed. 1400 
sq. ft., 2 bdrm, 2 bath, split level apt. 
Entire top floor plus private bath and 
balcony. Includes washer & dryer, 
a/c, free cable, fireplace. On direct 
bus line to UO. Pets OK w/dep. 221- 
9051 or (503)577-8265 
Duplex off Centennial. $300 plus 1/2 
utilities. Female students preferred. 
Krista (541)513-1038 
Rooms for rent in large house. Stu- 
dent atmosphere, Starting at $170- 
$320 all utils & Internet included. 
318 Adams, Eugene. 345-8225. 

ROOMS FOR RENT 

FROM $325 

The Spot (co-ed) 
1472 Kincaid 

Adams House (men only) 
791 E. 15th 

FROM $495 (includes meals) 

The Sun Spot (women only) 
851 E. 15th 

All near campus- 554-7371 

Female students wanted, convenient 
UO location, across from Hayward 
Field. Furnished rooms, utils includ- 
ed, laundry room, kitchen facilities, 
limited parking spaces available 
$250-$280 Call Olga for appt. 431- 
1113 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
Upstairs 1 bdrm, W/D, shared yard. 
$495/mo @ 2525 Kincaid. Call Ken 
at 686-1971 or 484-5329 

Ferry St. Bridge 2 bdrm. Quiet, clean 
& updated, new W/D. $725/mo + 

dep. all utils pd. 1 yr. lease. No 
dogs. (510) 351-6476 

2 bdrm, 1.5 baths in duplex. Veran- 
da, balcony, view. On 1200 acres in 
Eco-community, quality craftsman 
style. Near Dorena Lake, Cottage 
Grove. No dog, cat ok. $725/mo. 
942-0154 

238 SUBLETS 
Fall term sublet. Historic farmhouse 
11 miles from Eugene, $400/mo, 
semi-furnished, pasture and shelter 
for horses, avail, now through late 
Dec. Call to see 744-6960 

Spacious 1 bdrm apt. near U of O, 
W/D, fully turn, pool, rec room, near 
bus & bike path. (503) 648-7360 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Seek gay-friendly roommate to 
share Ig. house w/3 laid-back girls. 
Close to UO. $225 + utils. 345-3809 

AVAILABLE NOW! share nice 2 
bdrm. duplex near UO and down- 
town. Friendly atmosphere. W/D, on 
bus line, nice kitchen, large yard, 
covered porch, all utils pd, quiet. 
$367.50. No smoke. Josh, 434-0491 

5 bdrm house 5 min. from campus. 
Lots of ammenities. Housekeeping. 
$350/mo + utils. Additional $450/mo 
gets you shopping and meals pre- 
pared by a professional gourmet 
chef (all roommates participate). Per- 
fect for grad students.Call Tim (541) 
480-9501 ortgates@bendcable.com 
Looking for fun, responsible and re- 

_spectful female roommate to share 
large, campus 2 bdrm. apt. 
$335/mo. + share utilities. 968-5819 

2 bdrm., 2 bath condo seeking 
roommate. $350 +. W/D, garage, 
pool. Quiet, pleasant. Call 913-3464 

Fun, friendly UO student seeking 
same for 2 bdrm, 1.5 bath town- 
house on bus route. Furnished, pool, 
W/D & utils. $400/mo. 343-2245 

Wonderful, quiet female seeks 
same. Sublet 1 bdrm. in 2 bdrm apt. 
near Autzen. (661) 254-4469 

Female roommate wanted for 2 bed- 
room apt. 1 blk from campus. Rent 
$325 per mo. plus share utils. Cov- 
ered parking. Available 9/3. Call 
Jennifer 541-758-4617 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Female grad student household. 1.5 
bath, W/D, 4 blks. from UO. NP, NS, 
$340, $275 + utils. (714) 369-9501, 
noemi95 @ yahoo.com 
Room for rent in 4 bdrm. house with 
3 chill roommates. $420/mo includes 
utils. 22nd/Willamette. 685-1296 
Roommate needed for school year. 
Less than 1 mile from UO. $315/mo. 
Contact Nate at (503) 654-5195 
Rooms for rent in friendly student 
house, hot tub. $325/mo. 349-0041 
btoch @ gladstone.uoregon.edu 
Share house over-looking river, 
country setting, quiet, 20 minutes 
from UO. $400/mo, includes W/D, & 
utils, non-smoker, 942-8036 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Roommates wanted tor nice 4 bdrm. 
2 bath house. $280/mo. + utils, 
pkng, near bus. (503) 559-9722 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Oregon Daily Emerald 

Classifieds Online 
www.dailyemerald.com 

Problem with ALCOHOL? 
Young people’s AA meeting. Tues- 
day, 8:30 pm, 1414 Kincaid St. 

310 ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 
Sign up BEFORE school starts. Gui- 
tar, piano, bass lessons. John Shar- 
key 342-9543. All styles, all levels. 

01504250 

741-4676 
Free applications and listings 24 hours at 

637 B Street, downtown Springfield 
I 
I 304 %..studio $350 

| 540 E. 16th.2 bedroom $595 

2095 Van Buren.3 bedroom $750 

175 N. Grand..2 bedroom $795 

| Sunset Amis Apartments, Southeast Eugene 
3530 West Amazon, 434-6179.1 bedroom $465 

Wittowbrook Apartments, West Eugene 
29840 Willow Creek Road, 342-8275.2 bedroom $595 

The Mill Race Apartments, behind Track Town 
Cloverdale Apartments, Gateway Area 
886 Harlow, 746-1462.2 bedroom as low as $590 

www. emeraldpm. com 

EMERALD 
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025034071 

Welcome to 725 EAST 14TH 
H1LYAR11 HOUSE 

Now, Upscale Apartments! 
Secured Front Entrance And Parking Garage! 

Each Unit Features: 
■ Washer & Dryer ■ Microwave Oven 
■ Self Cleaning Oven ■ Frost free Refrigerator 
■ Quality and Amenities Throughout! ■ Exercise Room 
■ Cable ready for direct high speed access to Ihe Internet and the UO 

Model Unit Available to View for Fall lease sign upl 
For additional Information on the newest and most exciting apartment complex, 
designed for the discriminating student In upscale living and modern technology, 

contact: 302-9088 
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